
The Stories of Christmas Rehearsal Schedule V4 
Students will not be called to every Rehearsal 

Times Subject to change 
 
DATE   TIME  INFO                          PLACE 
 
Fri, Nov 21  5:30-6:30pm IFGF Children’s Choir Rehearse   IFGF 

with Keely (BVC & CP welcome to join) 
6:30-7:30pm BVC Rehearsal on stage with Keely,  
                        Maddy & Berlynn     

  
Sat, Nov 22  9-1pm  EVERYONE      IFGF 

Run The Christmas Show  
 
Nov 24-30  OFF  Thanksgiving Holiday- No Classes 
 
Mon, Dec 1  5:30-6:30 BVC, GRACE, MILES, JOE at   CSDA    

6:30-7pm Students that want to be in the Monrovia Christmas Parade. 
Centre Stage and CSDA are a family, and we will participate 
in the parade together. If your child would like to learn the 
chorography please attend these parade rehearsals. The 
students from BVC will wear their red- t-shirt and grey 
sweatshirt in the parade. CSDA will be selling red CSDA 
shirts for there members to wear.    

7:30-8:30pm CP & VE, Cassidy, Reece, Berlynn  CSDA 
 
Tues, Dec 2  8:30-9:30pm VE Class     CSDA 
 
Thur, Dec 4  5pm  vocalease meets to warm-up and   CSDA 

run thru accapella   
   6pm  Vocalease performs at the Myrtle Christmas  

Tree Lighting 
6pm All other students Meet at CSDA to practice the 

parade dance 
   7pm  Monrovia Christmas Parade begins 
 
Fri, Dec 5  5:30-8:30pm EVERYONE     IFGF 

Run the Christmas Show    
 
Sat, Dec 6  9-1pm  EVERYONE      IFGF 

Run the Christmas Show    
 
Mon, Dec 8  5-9pm  EVERYONE      IFGF 

Christmas Dress Rehearsal    
 
Tues, Dec 9  5-9pm  EVERYONE     IFGF 



Christmas Dress Rehearsal    
 
Wed, Dec 10  5-9pm  EVERYONE     IFGF 
     Christmas Dress Rehearsal    
 
Thur, Dec 11  5pm  Call time for students wearing body mics 
   6pm  Call time for students 
   6:30pm Doors open for seating 
   7pm  Performance of The Stories of Christmas  IFGF 
 
Fri, Dec 12  5pm  Call time for students wearing body mics 
   6pm  Call time for students 
   6:30pm Doors open for seating 
   7pm  Performance of The Stories of Christmas  IFGF 
 
Sat Dec 13  5pm  Call time for students wearing body mics 
   6pm  Call time for students 
   6:30pm Doors open for seating 
   7pm  Performance of The Stories of Christmas  IFGF 
 
This is our last day of group classes for the session. All of your extra rehearsals will 
count as your last 2 weeks of class and for the private students all extra rehearsals 
count as one private lessons. We will pick back up with new material in January.  


